
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

57 

87 

39 

60 

84 

2 

42 

08 

97 

10 

156 

56 

29 

153 

173 

72 

89 

77 

70 

65 

142 

19 

122 

101 

13 

0 

79 

41 

4 

22 

61 

14 

1 

24 

121 

136 

68 

132 

11 

71 

Name 

Alex Bolanos 

Selin M. Rollan 

Danny Steyn 

Paul Holton 

Todd Lamb 

Jim Drago 

Preston Pardus 

Michael Carter 

Erik Stearns 

John Davison 

Todd Buras 

Blake Clements 

Craig Berry 

Matt Fassnacht 

Christopher Haldeman 

Voytek Burdzy 

Nick Leverone 

Jeremy Klein 

John Carter 

Andrew Charbonneau 

Kyle Greenhill 

Justin Elder 

Michael Ross 

Cliff Brown 

Anthony Geraci 

Marc Cefalo 

Spencer Patterson 

Jason Connole 

Selin Rollan 

Mark Gibbons 

Skip Brock 

Amy Mills 

Eric Pratt 

Lee Thomas 

Joseph Federl 

Lance Bergstein 

John Hotz 

Craig Janssen 

Rob Bailey 

Agemiro De Paula 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Region 

11 

11 

11 

95 

3 

66 

83 

34 

28 

83 

83 

32 

41 

26 

41 

82 

22 

11 

83 

83 

7 

18 

32 

3 

23 

25 

39 

55 

11 

11 

1 

23 

7 

98 

41 

23 

42 

41 

11 

23 

Car Make 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata  

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

2:35.392 

2:36.033 

2:36.035 

2:36.137 

2:36.352 

2:36.377 

2:36.730 

2:36.739 

2:36.754 

2:36.889 

2:36.908 

2:36.969 

2:36.980 

2:37.015 

2:37.235 

2:37.604 

2:37.624 

2:37.626 

2:37.663 

2:37.675 

2:38.009 

2:38.017 

2:38.322 

2:38.485 

2:38.555 

2:38.565 

2:38.569 

2:38.598 

2:38.774 

2:38.852 

2:38.982 

2:39.138 

2:39.155 

2:39.280 

2:39.322 

2:39.342 

2:39.361 

2:39.442 

2:39.510 

2:39.572 

2nd Best 

2:35.904 

2:36.134 

2:36.085 

2:36.330 

2:36.782 

2:36.703 

2:40.196 

2:37.360 

2:37.234 

2:37.921 

2:40.488 

2:38.081 

2:37.399 

2:38.322 

2:40.518 

2:38.120 

2:38.118 

2:38.679 

2:37.883 

2:38.325 

2:38.825 

2:38.662 

2:38.921 

2:39.258 

2:38.900 

2:38.914 

2:38.814 

2:40.677 

2:40.316 

2:38.929 

2:40.482 

2:40.302 

2:39.406 

2:41.953 

2:41.783 

2:39.939 

2:39.502 

2:39.885 

2:40.118 

2:39.968 

Diff 

0.641 

0.643 

0.745 

0.960 

0.985 

1.338 

1.347 

1.362 

1.497 

1.516 

1.577 

1.588 

1.623 

1.843 

2.212 

2.232 

2.234 

2.271 

2.283 

2.617 

2.625 

2.930 

3.093 

3.163 

3.173 

3.177 

3.206 

3.382 

3.460 

3.590 

3.746 

3.763 

3.888 

3.930 

3.950 

3.969 

4.050 

4.118 

4.180 

Total Tm 

14:09.436 

14:33.888 

14:10.522 

14:10.692 

14:15.463 

14:15.745 

14:48.463 

13:46.418 

14:17.805 

14:19.014 

14:43.287 

14:18.210 

14:18.590 

14:18.469 

14:33.112 

14:55.452 

14:29.656 

14:29.833 

14:17.803 

13:46.888 

14:57.966 

14:55.007 

14:28.280 

13:48.208 

14:34.995 

14:32.513 

14:32.014 

14:37.355 

15:03.716 

14:28.429 

14:31.202 

9:37.629 

14:57.808 

13:51.061 

15:01.381 

15:35.187 

13:21.817 

15:59.875 

14:52.947 

15:36.567 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1/14/2017 9:26:30 AM 
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

PIC 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

No. 

124 

115 

53 

99 

112 

55 

03 

102 

44 

88 

01 

67 

00 

7 

30 

17 

51 

73 

192 

16 

141 

166 

117 

63 

07 

129 

8 

31 

133 

138 

148 

49 

18 

119 

94 

36 

58 

146 

46 

Name 

Alex Acosta 

John Somner 

Adren Hance III 

Peter Naumburg 

Chris Lefferdink 

Senter Smith 

Joe Fitos 

Nick Iarossi 

Thomas Hart 

Jason Walsh 

Henry Vanvurst 

Andy Devoto 

Bradley Zilisch 

Ricardo Juncos 

Nicholas Soriano 

Whitfield Gregg 

William Squillace 

Daniel Moen 

Jesse Singer 

Michael Rossini 

Gary Frierson 

Derik Royal 

Jake Warner 

Craig McHaffie 

Matthew Vanvurst 

John Raudat 

Patrick McGovern 

Charles Harris 

Joey DaSilver 

Charles Craig 

Lee Alexander 

Joe Schubert 

Linda Lemelin 

John Lettieri 

Brad Kitchen 

Thomas Cochran 

Brian Cheaney 

Charles Junger 

Nilo Ayuyao 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Region 

11 

60 

83 

49 

11 

79 

11 

11 

79 

48 

11 

105 

61 

13 

83 

23 

11 

22 

11 

55 

83 

83 

11 

22 

11 

22 

74 

83 

22 

22 

19 

22 

11 

83 

29 

26 

83 

11 

83 

Car Make 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 1991 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

2:39.608 

2:39.625 

2:39.696 

2:39.807 

2:39.883 

2:39.989 

2:40.062 

2:40.179 

2:40.240 

2:40.341 

2:40.423 

2:40.455 

2:40.467 

2:40.559 

2:40.628 

2:40.683 

2:40.793 

2:40.871 

2:40.886 

2:41.016 

2:41.603 

2:41.642 

2:41.748 

2:41.942 

2:42.078 

2:42.215 

2:42.894 

2:43.028 

2:43.317 

2:43.335 

2:43.720 

2:44.252 

2:45.402 

2:45.450 

2:45.975 

2:45.984 

2:47.001 

2:51.599 

2:56.133 

2nd Best 

2:40.525 

2:40.048 

2:40.648 

2:42.016 

2:40.729 

2:40.226 

2:40.079 

2:40.269 

2:40.518 

2:42.117 

2:41.325 

2:41.149 

2:42.141 

2:40.709 

2:41.275 

2:40.973 

2:41.758 

2:40.942 

2:41.889 

2:41.923 

2:42.039 

2:41.957 

2:42.857 

2:42.102 

2:42.118 

2:47.148 

2:43.344 

2:43.159 

2:44.108 

2:44.332 

2:45.337 

2:44.373 

2:45.731 

2:45.666 

2:46.316 

2:46.681 

2:50.304 

2:56.008 

3:01.780 

Diff 

4.216 

4.233 

4.304 

4.415 

4.491 

4.597 

4.670 

4.787 

4.848 

4.949 

5.031 

5.063 

5.075 

5.167 

5.236 

5.291 

5.401 

5.479 

5.494 

5.624 

6.211 

6.250 

6.356 

6.550 

6.686 

6.823 

7.502 

7.636 

7.925 

7.943 

8.328 

8.860 

10.010 

10.058 

10.583 

10.592 

11.609 

16.207 

20.741 

Total Tm 

11:50.141 

15:04.293 

14:27.478 

14:39.932 

14:38.535 

14:58.400 

14:31.894 

14:58.796 

14:50.326 

12:52.908 

15:30.370 

14:58.930 

15:30.184 

14:38.210 

13:09.543 

15:21.481 

14:57.784 

14:34.846 

13:10.130 

15:25.688 

13:56.992 

14:10.753 

13:12.856 

13:12.525 

13:56.946 

14:09.333 

14:10.579 

14:57.760 

12:52.814 

15:09.059 

13:33.375 

12:53.417 

13:24.106 

14:31.996 

13:35.708 

13:34.528 

14:43.531 

14:56.165 

15:05.926 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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